
TACOS

Grilled Steak

Braised Pork

Chorizo

Grilled Chicken

Elote Loco

Queso Fundido

Guacamole & Salsa

$

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

6.00

8.00

9.00

QTY

BEVERAGES

CEVERZAS 

Dos Equis Lager 
Pacifico
Corona 
Dos Equis Amber  
Negra Modelo
Modelo Especial 
Tecate
Dogfish Head 60 Min
Miller Light  
Michelada
Frozen Pacifico

COCKTAILS

Frozen Margarita
Classic Margarita
The Cold Hot Pot Cocktail 
Yang’s Mule
Beer & A Shot
Probably More But On A Deadline

TUESDAY - SATURDAY: 5 PM - CLOSE

1358 H ST NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20002

FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM: @YANGSHOTPOT

Anna Spiegel



